Lilla KM. 9 av 13 tavlingar tillgodoraknas

Plac Poang Namn Ersatt 12-05 11-28 11-21 11-14 11-07 10-31 10-24 10-17 10-10 10-03 09-19 09-12 09-05
1 85,0 Carin Annemark (4,0) 2,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 12,0 9,0 10,0 4,0 8,0 12,0
85,0 Ingrid Jarnstrom (6,0) 8,0 12,0 2,0 13,0 6,0 9,0 6,0 2,0 13,0 1,0 1,0 11,0 7,0
85,0 Ove Jarnstrom (6,0) 8,0 12,0 2,0 13,0 6,0 9,0 6,0 2,0 13,0 1,0 1,0 11,0 7,0
85,0 Inger Sarvik (4,0) 3,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 12,0 9,0 10,0 4,0 8,0 12,0
5 84,0 Gunnel Martin (4,0) 12,0 4,0 13,0 4,0 8,0 11,0 13,0 8,0 4,0 10,0 3,0 5,0
6 83,0 TIa Axelsson (5,0) 11,0 6,0 11,0 10,0 16,0 8,0 5,0 9,0 7,0 5,0 4,0
83,0 Staffan Axelsson (5,0) 11,0 6,0 11,0 10,0 16,0 8,0 5,0 9,0 7,0 5,0 4,0
8 72,0 Per-0Olof Olsson (4,0) 2,0 10,0 3,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 4,0 6,0 15,0 5,0 3,0 6,0
9 71,0 Margaret Larsson (4,0) 12,0 4,0 4,0 8,0 11,0 13,0 4,0 10,0 3,0 5,0
71,0 Gunilla Lundskog (4,0) 6,0 9,0 10,0 5,0 14,0 4,0 2,0 9,0 8,0 6,0
71,0 Lars G Svensson (4,0) 6,0 9,0 10,0 5,0 14,0 4,0 2,0 9,0 8,0 6,0
12 69,0 Junot Delcomyn (3,0) 2,0 10,0 3,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 4,0 6,0 15,0 5,0 3,0
13 66,0 Louise Grandinsson (1,0) 4,0 11,0 2,0 12,0 10,0 50 11,0 10,0 1,0
14 61,0 Bodil Bornhager (1,0) 14,0 8,0 3,0 1,0 7,0 1,0 8,0 5,0 7,0 8,0
61,0 Kjell Bornhager (1,0) 14,0 8,0 3,0 1,0 7,0 1,0 8,0 5,0 7,0 8,0
16 58,0 Ann Charlotte Malmros (1,0) 1,0 1,0 12,0 11,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 4,0 1,0
58,0 Karin Modller (1,0) 1,0 1,0 12,0 11,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 4,0 1,0
18 49,0 Helena Silfverhielm 4,0 11,0 12,0 11,0 10,0 1,0
19 44,0 Bodil Andersson 14,0 12,0 3,0 3,0 9,0 3,0
44,0 Tina Arvidsson 14,0 12,0 3,0 3,0 9,0 3,0
21 43,0 Marie Alfreds-Ohlsson 4,0 12,0 12,0 6,0 9,0
43,0 Birgitta Kjellker Nilsson 10,0 1,0 8,0 7,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 7,0
43,0 Anette Sandegard 4,0 12,0 12,0 6,0 9,0
24 42,0 Eva HOrlin 7,0 5,0 6,0 2,0 13,0 6,0 3,0
42,0 Ulla Kronhamn 7,0 5,0 6,0 2,0 13,0 6,0 3,0
26 40,0 Gertie Lindell 5,0 12,0 5,0 1,0 11,0 4,0 2,0
40,0 Barbro Oscarson 10,0 1,0 8,0 7,0 2,0 5,0 7,0
40,0 Lena Thulin 5,0 12,0 5,0 1,0 11,0 4,0 2,0
29 35,0 Lotten Modéer 3,0 7,0 9,0 9,0 1,0 6,0
30 31,0 Goéran Sandberg 4,0 1,0 7,0 5,0 14,0
31,0 Gobran Vikstrom 11,0 1,0 5,0 8,0 6,0
32 28,0 Birgitta Tham 13,0 1,0 8,0 6,0
33 27,0 Eva Svantesson 4,0 7,0 2,0 14,0
34 24,0 Kjerstin Chamberlain 9,0 7,0 8,0
24,0 Karin Westring Ottosson 9,0 7,0 8,0
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